
OPEN SATURDAY AUG 26 
 

1 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 
2 FTCH-AFTCH Nighthaven's Bulrush Max QFTR Ron Bischke 
3 FTCH Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
4 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Dan Devos 
5 Wagon Wheel's Little "onyx" Kicker QFTR Kevin Hill 
6 Baypoint's Roxy Heart QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 
7 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
8 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday Dan Devos 
9 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
10 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint Dan Devos 
11 FTCH Bg's Attorney At Law QFTR Kevin Hill 
12 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence JFTR Dan Devos 
13 FTCH Belmont's Fire Inside QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
14 AFTCH Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son QFTR Brian Griffin 
15 Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 
16 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 
17 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QA2-QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
18 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 
19 Belmont's Quiet Riot QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
20 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express QFTR Dawne Mckenzie 
21 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke 
22 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson 
23 Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Medie Robinson Or Dan Devos 
24 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
25 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up Dan Devos 

 
JUNIOR AUG 26 
 

1 Wildwing's Let'em Rip Teri-Lee Backor 
2 Delta Marsh Doll Face Ross Peden 
3 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud Ron Bischke 
4 Wink's Amazing Blue J Neil Hunter 
5 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro JFTR Ron Bischke 
6 Baypoint's This One For Bobby Dan Devos 
7 Razor's Risk It For The Biscuit Dustin Dola 
8 Grassypond's In A State Of Euphoria Dan Devos 
9 Black Magic Dragon Slayer JH Colin Mcnicol 
10 Wink's Walk In The Park Suzanne Legge 
11 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
12 Belmonts Here Comes The Light Dawne Mckenzie 

 



QUALIFYING  AUG 26 
 

1 Zaniri's Best Shot JFTR Kevin Hill 
2 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Suzanne Legge 
3 Baypoint's Ramblin' Rose JFTR Blake Hasiuk 
4 Belmont's Black Ice JFTR Kevin Hill 
5 Trailrunners Pathfinder JH Tracy Lennartz 
6 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 
7 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday Dan Devos 
8 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
9 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 
10 Amraam's Irish Storm JFTR Carrie Whenham 
11 Streamline's Goose Bumps QFTR Kevin Hill 
12 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint Dan Devos 
13 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven JFTR Scott Sheriff 
14 Alyeska Summer's Highlander Colin Mcnicol 
15 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 
16 Paisley's Grimm Red Fern Of Torg Tracy Lennartz 

 
OPEN SUNDAY AUG 27, 2023 
 

1 Wagon Wheel's Little "onyx" Kicker QFTR Kevin Hill 
2 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
3 FTCH Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
4 Trailrunners Pathfinder JH Tracy Lennartz 
5 FTCH Bg's Attorney At Law QFTR Kevin Hill 
6 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express QFTR Dawne Mckenzie 
7 Belmont's Quiet Riot QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
8 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke 
9 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QA2-QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
10 FTCH-AFTCH Nighthaven's Bulrush Max QFTR Ron Bischke 
11 FTCH Belmont's Fire Inside QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
12 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
13 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 
14 Razor's Red River Rocket QFTR-JFTR Peter Dozois 
15 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
16 Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Medie Robinson Or Dan Devos 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR James Oake 
18 Paisley's Grimm Red Fern Of Torg Tracy Lennartz 
19 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 
20 AFTCH Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son QFTR Brian Griffin 
21 Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 

 


